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Women Age Group

Alice
Evelyn
Sage
Violet
Maeve
Lyla
Mika
Harper
Yeram
Loa

Stella
Eastyn
Kiera
Eloise
Andi
Teagan
Jessamine
Ayleen
Kingsley
Myla

Olivia
Frances
Hana
Sara
Katelyn
Mia
Keilana
McCanna
Angel
Ashley

Sydney
Patricia
Kathryn
Sophia
Zyrille
Libby
McKayla

Beaupre
Beaupre
Kanhai
Law

Millard-Hales

Cook
Gagne
English
Jeon
Strang

Buzunis
Beach
McPherson
Hedges
Robertson
Helbig
Kaplen
Klassen
Jamieson
Krahn

Penner

Terichow Parrott

Lysiuk
Gross
Morrison
Shapiro
Simpson
Wiesner
Mongha
Gravelines

Rudnicki
Rodriguez
Lyons
Stang
Meneses
Furedi
Fair

29:57
30:20
30:26
30:44
32:20
35:58
36:03
41:42
41:55
42:05

23:02
24:47
25:25
25:31
26:05
26:25
26:57
27:00
27:09
27:14

20:58
21:23
21:46
22:38
22:38
23:01
23:46
25:20
25:43
28:21

25:11
27:12
27:21
27:34
28:19
28:34
29:10

5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9
5-9

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Lindenwoods
Headingley
Headingley
Headingley
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Lindenwoods
Kleefeld

Headingley
Riddell-3
Lindenwoods
Lindenwoods
Headingley
Headingley
Riddell-2
Kleefeld
Riddell-2
Headingley

Kleefeld
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Riddell-3
Police
Police
Police
Gimli
Ted's
G.Beach

G.Beach
Lindenwoods
Gimli
Kleefeld
Lindenwoods
Kleefeld
G.Beach



00O NO UL A WN B

[
o ©

BwowowNouh~wNR BoowNouhs~wN R

N o b~ W N

Raena
Gillian
Vanessa

Carmen
Brittney
Emma
Andrea
Kallie
Vanessa
Kelsey
Nicole
Brittany-
Ra

Misty

Renata
Katie

Kate
Karen
Kaelyn
Jennifer
Tabitha
Zoe
Genevieve
Kassy

Alice
Lindsey
Stephanie
Lindsey
Candis
Becky
Chrissy
Bryanne
Kara

Ava

Darolyn
Jaala
Jessica
Tracy
Vanessa
Melissa
Shirley

Waldner
Janssens
Friesen

Crouch

Van Der Breggen
Laferriere
Budnick

Plett

Petsch
Henderson
Seavers

Frederick
La Neal

Doerksen
Young
Hart
Cooke
Gauthier
Duff
Hemphill
Martens
Mitchell
Bouchard

Sherwin

Green

Tetrault
Gudbjartson
Logan
Cameron-Burke
Tournier Croft
Deroo
Bashutski
Thompson

Walker

Van Dongen
Drakul
Rocke
Mulhern
Valka
Ramos

29:41
29:53
30:13

20:13
22:47
24:50
27:07
27:33
28:28
28:32
28:44

29:05
30:09

20:06
23:07
23:15
23:37
24:39
24:43
25:28
26:19
26:47
26:56

19:39
20:47
22:21
22:42
22:44
23:27
23:52
24:36
24:42
25:12

19:22
19:43
22:02
22:12
22:21
24:37
25:24

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Ted's
Kleefeld
Police

Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Police
Lindenwoods
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Headingley
Headingley

Kleefeld
Police

Kleefeld
Police
Ted's
Police

Kleefeld
Police
Police

Kleefeld

Headingley

Riddell-3

Riddell-1
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Gimli
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Headingley
Riddell-1

Headingley
Kleefeld
Prediction
Riddell-1
Riddell-2
Police
Riddell-1
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Lucy
Janette
Nora

Dayna
Dana
Tressa
Erin
Victoria
Elizabeth
Tracy
Jennifer
Kriz
Suzete

Amanda
Janie
Mingdi
Wendy
Frederica
Danielle
Heather
Laura
Catherine
Kim
Catherine

Kathleen
Kerri
Diane
Michele
Janelle
Robin
Cindy
Sandra
Karen
Patricia

Janet
Mary
Lee

Gale
Margaret
Louise
Corinne

Yan
Rodewald
Casson

Graham
Mayberry

Alexiuk
Ross-Stewart
Bloomfield
Whitaker-Jacques
Bowman

Gesell

Stevens

Moniz

Younka
Parson
Zhao

Le Breton
Emery
Burtch
Marks
Finley
Howden
Schewaga
Moltzan

Caithness
Drosdowech
Shindleman
Prairie
Krahn
Veldkamp
Schulz
Sawka
Kozelko
Leung

Kastellanos
Gargaro
Stewart
Walker
Hughes
Stuart
Norris

25:34
25:38
25:44

22:02
23:.01
23:45
26:09
26:32
27:27
27:55
27:57
28:36
28:53

21:54
22:59
23:24
23:51
25:12
25:38
26:15
26:45
27:09
27:24
27:24

24:30
24:36
25:46
26:07
27:14
29:55
30:44
30:49
31:05
31:33

26:25
27:44
27:47
28:49
29:40
29:56
30:35

40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Headingley
Riddell-1
Police

Lindenwoods
Police
Prediction
Lindenwoods
Kleefeld
Police
Riddell-1
Police
Police
Headingley

Lindenwoods
Headingley
Kleefeld
Headingley
Headingley
Headingley
Headingley
Riddell-2
Police
Police
Headingley

Riddell-1
Police
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Headingley
Riddell-1
Kleefeld
Police
Police
Riddell-1

Police
Headingley
Police
Riddell-1
Kleefeld
Headingley
Police
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Jan
Wendy
Debbie

Brenda
Shelley
Maria
Vicki
Clemus
Teresa
Terry A
Dorothy
Liz
Veronica

Irene
Beverly
June
Maxine
Louise
Joanne
Betty
Margaret
Sophia

Carol
Lynda

Carol

Hawkins
Dunlop
Bennett

Kreuger
Borschawa
Donahue
Stevens
Laurila
Convery
Wilson
Murray
Rannie
Black

Ling

Eert

Bell
Zabenskie
Dahle
Reimer
Reimer
Day
Munro

Lacey
Tunny

Dubnicoff

31:00
32:59
33:20

26:46
28:35
29:04
29:28
30:36
31:53
43:20
47:01
48:05
48:41

33:08
35:48
36:47
42:35
45:11
46:14
46:15
55:52
55:52

52:10
58:14

48:23

60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

75-79
75-79

80-84

Riddell-1
Police
Kleefeld

Kleefeld
Headingley
Riddell-1
Kleefeld
Headingley
Police
Gimli
Police
Police
Police

Lindenwoods
Prediction
Police
Ted's
G.Beach
Kleefeld
Kleefeld
Ted's
Ted's

Ted's
Police

Kleefeld



